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WYOMING 

 
CASPER SKEET, TRAP & S/C 
CASPER, WY 
9/14/2019 
100 + 100 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 + 100 
18 Attended 
M1 ALEX SITZ 91 
M1 DENNIS BOHANNON 91 
M2 ROCK ECKHARDT 89 
M3 JOSHUA M KLEINHEKSEL 87 
M4 TAMMY L BARTLETT 82 
AA1 STEPHEN W SEXTON 94 
AA2 JARRETT GERMAN 88 
AA3 ROBERT MEYER 85 
AA4 CHRIS A BOGER 77 
A1 LEROY MEADOR 81 
A2 STEVE M NICKSON 80 
C1 PETE JOHNSON 86 
C2 JOHN BROOKER 84 
C3 JEFF REYNOLDS 76 
C3 JOHN W CANNON 71 
E1 DANIEL RICHARD 81 
E2 DON WARFIELD 60 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 + 100 
19 Attended 
M1 DENNIS BOHANNON 94 
M2 ALEX SITZ 87 
M3 TAMMY L BARTLETT 81 
M4 JOSHUA M KLEINHEKSEL 81 
M5 ROCK ECKHARDT 75 
AA1 JARRETT GERMAN 92 
AA2 ROBERT MEYER 90 
AA3 STEPHEN W SEXTON 88 
AA4 CHRIS A BOGER 78 
A1 STEVE M NICKSON 85 
A2 LARRY BILBY 80 
A3 LEROY MEADOR 76 
C1 JOHN BROOKER 87 
C2 PETE JOHNSON 82 
C3 JEFF REYNOLDS 76 
C4 JOHN W CANNON 71 
E1 DANIEL RICHARD 77 
E2 DON WARFIELD 72 
 


